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The following is a summary o, lope tests taken with the best .struments available on the
above captioned well. These tests indicate inclination from vertical.

ANGLE COURSE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH (Feet) INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT (Feet) DISPLACEMENT (Feet)

200 3/4 2.62 2.62

417 1 3.80 6.42

910 1/2 4.29 10.71
1216 1/2 2.66 13.37
1607 3/4 5.12 18.49
1910 172 2.64 21.13
2310 1 7.00 28.13
2632 0 0 0
2913 1/4 1.24 29.37
3208 3/4 3.86 33.23
3572 1 6.37 39.60
3937 1/4 1.58 41.18
4430 1/2 4.33 45.51
4873 3/4 5.80 51.31
5226 1 6.18 57.49
5634 _ —_—3 —_— 7.14 64.63
5970 1/4 1.48 66.11
6350 1/4 1.67 67.78
6820 3/4 6.16 73.94
7260 1 3/4 13.42 87.36
7450 11/4 4.14 91.50
7765 31/4 17.86 109.36
7860 3 4.97 114.33
7951 3 3/4 5.95 120.28
8049 3 3/4 6.41 126.69
8175 3 6.59 133.28
8270 4 3/4 7.87 141.15
8340 5 3/4 7.01 148.16
8425 6 8.88 157.04
8499 6 7.73 164.77
8552 5 3/4 5.31 170.08
8615 4172 4.95 175.03
8679 3 3.35 178.38
8741 2 1/2 2.70 181.08
8867 11/4 2.75 183.83
9054 1 3/4 5.70 189.53
9244 1 3/4 5.80 195.33
9589 11/2 9.04 204.37
9809 1 3.85 208.22
10243 11/2 11.50 219,72
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STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF LLTOR

s
tese,

BEFCRE ME, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN, known to be the person whose name is subscribed to the foregoing
instrument.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL OF OFFICE THIS 21st day of AUGUST, 1984.
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Carolyn Stringer, Notary PdbTic in
and for Ector County. Texas
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